



DW Cloud[™] Simplifies Everything.





Stay current at: Digital-Watchdog.com



How it Works



Quick setup

- 1. Create a DW Cloud[™] account
- 2. Link your system to DW Cloud™
- 3. Connect, view and manage video anywhere, anytime.



Browser-based





Connect. View. Manage. Scale.

DW Cloud[™] is a public cloud application hosted on Amazon AWS that enables simple remote connectivity, streaming and management of one or an unlimited number of DW Spectrum[®] IPVMS systems.



Scalability

Number of Connected Systems: Unlimited Number of Users: Unlimited

DW Cloud™ Services

Cloud Connect

Connect any DW Spectrum® IPVMS System to DW Cloud™ for simple remote connectivity from anywhere using NAT Traversal and Cloud Data Proxy technology. Add an unlimited number of users to a single DW Cloud™ system. Share access to your DW Cloud™ system in seconds using only email addresses. Create custom roles to simply and quickly assign access to multiple DW Cloud™ connected systems.

Developer Tools

Cloud API: Available Upon Request

DW Cloud™ Features

Connectivity NAT Traversal: Connect directly to proxied Blackjack® servers Cloud Data Proxy: Connect via AWS cloud proxy service

Interface Tabs Systems: View connected system tiles Settings: View users, rename systems, disconnect systems View: Use DW Cloud™ to view live or recorded video

Security

Secure Password Recovery: Via email HTTPS: Open SSL, encrypted server/client/ cloud connections Email: (transport layer security) Passwords: Complex, multi-level hash



NDAA / TAA Compliant

DW[®] IP cameras, analog cameras, NVRs, DVRs, network devices and management software sold and distributed worldwide are designed and developed in U.S.A. and Korea. Manufactured in Korea.

Most DW[®] products qualify for GSA Schedule Contracts and other government opportunities because they are TAA / NDAA compliant.







Partner Support and Resources

DW is committed to the channel, continually expanding our network of system integrators, value added resellers (VARs) and installers.







DW University in your online home for deep learning regarding Digital Watchdog's software, cameras, recorders, accessories and cloud-based tools.



Contact us:



California Office 16220 Bloomfield Avenue Cerritos, California USA 90703 Hours: 8:00am - 5:00pm PST.

Florida Office 5436 West Crenshaw Street Tampa, Florida USA 33634 Hours: 8:30am - 5:30pm EST.

Phone (Toll-Free)	1.866.446.3595
Fax	1.813.888.9262
Customer Service (U.S.)	1.866.446.3595
Customer Service (International)	1.813.888.9555
Customer Service (French)	1.514.360.1309
Sales Email	.sales@digital-watchdog.com
Tech Support Emailtechnicalsupport@digital-watchdog.com	



🔀 : sales@digital-watchdog.com

: www.digital-watchdog.com



